
1° 14 12 SGORBINI DANIELE S 23 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 23 43

LEONIDE FRANCO S 8 TONELLI FRANCO S 19

2° 16 5 GABBANINI LUIGI S 7 COLI SABRINA S L 23 42

CORRIAS CLEMENTINA L 4 CORRIAS CARLOTTA L 5

3° 2 14 PINI MONICA S L 22 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 17 40

ROCCO MASSIMO S 18 BUCCHIONI GIAN PAOLO S 26

4° 12 10 CORRIAS SILVIO S 11 GUIDI GIANLUCA S 14 38

BRUNORO LAURA S L 36 BONFANTI MONICA S L 7

5° 5 16 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 13 DAL MONTE RICCARDO S 36 37

FINA LEO ROCCO S 17 FANCELLI PAOLO S 35

6° 6 17 FALEZZA ANITA S L 36 PINTO PATRIZIA S L 36 36

FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 23 BIFFI MAURO S 12

8 19 BERGAMINI LUCIANO S 33 LUCIA ROBERTO S 36 36

CINELLI FABRIZIO S 26 NARDINI GAETANO S 21

10 18 TREMOLANTI CARLO S 17 BAGGIANI GIOVANNI S 35 36

CINI ANDREA S 36 POLIMENO MATTEO S 25

9° 7 13 DINI DINO S 14 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 19 35

VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 19 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 33

4 11 NAVALESI ALESSANDRO S 19 SABATINO ANDREA S 21 35

EBETELLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA S 11 HOUGH NICHOLAS SIMON S 14

11 17 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 18 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 17 35

PETRONI ROBERTO S 36 BARINCI FRANCESCA S L 36

12° 13 13 CASALI ANNA MARIA S L 20 PALAGI MARCO S 26 34

FIORINI GLORIA S L 19 BONGIORNO GIOVANNI S 14

13° 1 15 MACCANTI MONICA S L 28 DE BOCCARD CARLO S 22 33

LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 34 BORIS RICCARDO S 10

14° 3 18 MANCA MAURIZIO S 30 BERTINI STEFANO S 25 27

BRAMANTI GIAN PAOLO S 22 POLACCI FRANCESCA S L 30

9 23 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 28 DELLA SANTINA STEFANO S 34 27

FIGAIA ELISABETTA S L 36 FIGAIA CATERINA S L 36

16° 18 21 GIUBILEI LIONELLO S 34 MANOSI GIOVANNA S L 30 22

FANCIULLACCI GIULIANO S 25 BANCHELLI MARIA ADA S L 36

17° 20 14 TARRINI MASSIMO S 10 TARRINI NICOL L 18 N.P.

DELL'AMICO PAOLO S 33 BONGI DIEGO 33
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1° 8 19 BERGAMINI LUCIANO S 33 LUCIA ROBERTO S 36 55

CINELLI FABRIZIO S 26 NARDINI GAETANO S 21

14 12 SGORBINI DANIELE S 23 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 23 55

LEONIDE FRANCO S 8 TONELLI FRANCO S 19

3° 2 14 PINI MONICA S L 22 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 17 54

ROCCO MASSIMO S 18 BUCCHIONI GIAN PAOLO S 26

10 18 TREMOLANTI CARLO S 17 BAGGIANI GIOVANNI S 35 54

CINI ANDREA S 36 POLIMENO MATTEO S 25

5° 6 17 FALEZZA ANITA S L 36 PINTO PATRIZIA S L 36 53

FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 23 BIFFI MAURO S 12

5 16 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 13 DAL MONTE RICCARDO S 36 53

FINA LEO ROCCO S 17 FANCELLI PAOLO S 35

7° 11 17 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 18 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 17 52

PETRONI ROBERTO S 36 BARINCI FRANCESCA S L 36

8° 9 23 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 28 DELLA SANTINA STEFANO S 34 50

FIGAIA ELISABETTA S L 36 FIGAIA CATERINA S L 36

9° 7 13 DINI DINO S 14 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 19 48

VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 19 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 33

1 15 MACCANTI MONICA S L 28 DE BOCCARD CARLO S 22 48

LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 34 BORIS RICCARDO S 10

12 10 CORRIAS SILVIO S 11 GUIDI GIANLUCA S 14 48

BRUNORO LAURA S L 36 BONFANTI MONICA S L 7

12° 13 13 CASALI ANNA MARIA S L 20 PALAGI MARCO S 26 47

FIORINI GLORIA S L 19 BONGIORNO GIOVANNI S 14

16 5 GABBANINI LUIGI S 7 COLI SABRINA S L 23 47

CORRIAS CLEMENTINA L 4 CORRIAS CARLOTTA L 5

14° 4 11 NAVALESI ALESSANDRO S 19 SABATINO ANDREA S 21 46

EBETELLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA S 11 HOUGH NICHOLAS SIMON S 14

15° 3 18 MANCA MAURIZIO S 30 BERTINI STEFANO S 25 45

BRAMANTI GIAN PAOLO S 22 POLACCI FRANCESCA S L 30

16° 18 21 GIUBILEI LIONELLO S 34 MANOSI GIOVANNA S L 30 43

FANCIULLACCI GIULIANO S 25 BANCHELLI MARIA ADA S L 36

17° 20 14 TARRINI MASSIMO S 10 TARRINI NICOL L 18 N.P.

DELL'AMICO PAOLO S 33 BONGI DIEGO 33
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